
 

 

June 21, 2012 
 
 

Alex S. Karlin, Chair     Dr. Anthony J. Baratta 
Administrative Judge     Administrative Judge 
Atomic Safety and Licensing Board   Atomic Safety and Licensing Board 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission  U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Washington, D.C. 20555-0001   Washington, D.C. 20555-0001 
 
Dr. Randall J. Charbeneau      
Administrative Judge      
Atomic Safety and Licensing Board    
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission   
Washington, D.C. 20555-0001    
 

In the Matter of 
Progress Energy Florida, Inc. 

(Levy County Nuclear Power Plant, Units 1 and 2) 
Docket Nos. 52-029 and 52-030 

 
 
Dear Administrative Judges: 
 
 In accordance with the Board’s November 16, 2009, Memorandum, and Section 

2.1203(a), the NRC staff is providing notice that it has updated the hearing file for this 

proceeding and has made it available to the parties.  For any member of the public that wishes 

to inspect the hearing file, the Staff has created a separate folder in the agency’s Electronic 

Hearing Docket (“EHD”), under the "Staff Discovery Materials" tab, associated with this 

proceeding entitled “Levy County Hearing File,” and the updated documents, along with an 

index listing the documents, will be published in that folder.   

 
       Respectfully submitted, 
 
 

     
 /signed (electronically) by/ 

       Kevin C. Roach 
       Counsel for the NRC Staff 
       U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
       Mail Stop O-15 D21 
       Washington, DC 20555-0001 
       (301) 415-2779 
       Kevin.Roach@nrc.gov 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

I hereby certify that copies of the NRC Staff letter dated June 21, 2012, have been served upon 
the following persons by Electronic Information Exchange this 21st day of June, 2012: 
 

Administrative Judge 
Alex S. Karlin, Chair 
Atomic Safety and Licensing Board Panel 
Mail Stop: T-3F23 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Washington, DC 20555-0001 
E-mail: Alex.Karlin@nrc.gov 

Office of Commission Appellate 
   Adjudication 
Mail Stop O-16C1 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Washington, DC 20555-0001 
E-mail:OCAAmail@nrc.gov 

Administrative Judge 
Anthony J. Baratta  
Atomic Safety and Licensing Board Panel 
Mail Stop: T-3F23 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Washington, DC 20555-0001 
E-mail: Anthony.Baratta@nrc.gov 

Office of the Secretary 
ATTN: Docketing and Service 
Mail Stop: O-16C1 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Washington, DC 20555-0001 
E-mail: HEARINGDOCKET@nrc.gov 
 

Administrative Judge 
William M. Murphy 
Atomic Safety and Licensing Board Panel 
Mail Stop: T-3F23 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Washington, DC 20555-0001 
E-mail: William.Murphy@nrc.gov 
 

Matthew Flyntz 
Joshua Kirstein 
Law Clerks 
Atomic Safety and Licensing Board 
Mail Stop: T-3F23 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Washington, DC 20555-0001 
E-mail: matthew.flyntz@nrc.gov 
josh.kirstein@nrc.gov 
 

Michael Mariotte     
Executive Director, NIRS   
6930 Carroll Ave. Suite 340    
Takoma Park, MD 20912 
E-mail: nirsnet@nirs.org  
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Dianne Curran, Esq, 
Harmon, Curran, Speilberg & 
Eisenberg, LLP 
1726 M Street NW., Suite 600 
Washington, DC 20036 
E-mail: dcurran@harmoncurran.com 
 
 
 
 
 

 
John H. O’Neill, Esq. 
Michael G. Lepre, Esq. 
Blake J. Nelson, Esq. 
Timothy J.V. Walsh, Esq. 
Jason P. Parker, Esq. 
Robert B. Ross, Esq. 
Counsel for Progress Energy Florida, Inc. 
Pillsbury, Winthrop, Shaw, Pittman, LLP 
2300 N. Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20037-1122 
E-mail: john.O’Neill@pillsburylaw.com 
michael.lepre@pillsburylaw.com 
blake.nelson@pillsburylaw.com 
timothy.walsh@pillsburylaw.com 
jason.parker@pillsburylaw.com 
robert.ross@pillsburylaw.com 
 
 
 
 
/signed (electronically) by/ 

 Kevin C. Roach 
Counsel for NRC Staff 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Mail Stop O-15 D21 
Washington, DC 20555-0001 
(301) 415-2779 
Kevin.Roach@nrc.gov 

 
 
Dated at Rockville, Maryland 
this 21st day of June, 2012 
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